91
Lamp and
Head Chart
570.0040 24V - 18W X X X
570.0037 6V - 18W X X X
570.0031 12V - 25W X X X
570.0061 24V - 25W X X X
570.0120 120V - 15W X X X

M
PS
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
MMRR1166
SShhaappee
SE
AL
ED
 B
EA
M
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
PPAARR3366
XE
NO
N
LA
M
PS
PPAARR3366
M
R1
6
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
MMRR1166
TT--33  11//44
LLUUXXRRAAYY EEFF4400 LLIITTEERRAAYY RREETTRRAACCTT--AA--LLIITTEE PPRROOVVIIDDEERR
EEFF99//EEFF99QQ//
EEFF99MM
93
Lamp and
Head Chart
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X